THYSSENKRUPP AG

THYSSENKRUPP AG
WKN: 750000

ISIN: DE0007500001

Overview

2024/10/18 21:45:10
Price

3.414 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

7.87% (0.25)

DE0007500001
TKA

Stuttgart

EUR

Industry

Stock

2,157 EUR
GERMANY DAX

-(0)

-(0)

3.159 EUR
3.49 EUR
3.157 EUR
3.165 EUR
40,124
134,527.00
100

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/13 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=15285793,157078254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007500001&ID_NOTATION=21729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007500001&ID_NOTATION=21729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a82a6be0b1e46fd086ad7e883080be9eb5b87e88501129d1a0622c11cf105f0c&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8ba0f5da6159b7c40&time=1729441359&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fecc7e9a72ba913d886499a2ea148a56d79e820ad564f35e385b318be27eb974&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2f89990b1aa7f0b77&time=1729441359&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df9510c8a663a526f86b9188f9633b802fb50ae961d8d8412bdba0e8bfc8dc54&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9c7558fdc8c88209d&time=1729441359&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83288db15a18be2ab9695b7544c8fdefdbda90c3c6eca061828a01e6c2f28c5c&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=434bf1da85f4b74ee&time=1729441359&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c6bee5d8c138de8eed9cfbde061ba38f5c10978dbfbc5ea384508a46217e286&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=24d8fdea5d25f6261&time=1729441359&tool=RSC

THYSSENKRUPP AG

Details

2024/10/18 21:45:10

Price

3.414 EUR

Difference (] 7.87% (0.25)
General attributes
ISIN DE0007500001
Symbol TKA
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,157 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -(0)
Ask (Ask size) -(0)
Open 3.159 EUR
High 349 EUR
Low 3.157 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.165 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 40,124
Trading volume 134,527.00
Number of trades 100
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -26.36% -48.46% -61.21%
Perf (abs.) -1.22 -3.21 -5.39
Beta 1.24 1.25 1.57
Volatility 37.01 35.59 44.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:43
10/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
10/18

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45
10/18

Price

3.465 EUR

3.481 EUR

3.436 EUR

3.414 EUR

3.202 EUR (30,691
3.184 EUR (45,023
3.577 EUR (52,033
4.754 EUR (40,960
6.430 EUR (2024/01/11
2.757 EUR (2024/09/11
7.176 EUR (2023/11/22
2.757 EUR (2024/09/11

—_— — — — O D —

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
27.07 6,497
0.01 8
2.67 618
0.13 100
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=21729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385932

THYSSENKRUPP AG

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2020/
04/30

2023/
02/16

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
09/12

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:35

17:35

18:35

17:30

14:26

15:18

21:26

18:22

18:06

17:44

21:59

17:20

21:52

14.20 CHF

6.738 EUR

3.452 EUR

3.465 EUR

3.292 EUR

3.29 EUR

3.449 EUR

3.80 USD

2.71 EUR

3.42 EUR

3.464 EUR

1,372.50 HUF

3.436 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.22

0.03

0.00

0.07

0.03

0.29

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21731
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40879288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40879288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21732
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21728
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1541576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1421809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209175
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209175
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55940637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21727

THYSSENKRUPP AG

Company profile

Company Logo
oy

4y

thyssenkrupp

Contact Details
THYSSENKRUPP AG

ThyssenKrupp Allee 1 - 45143 Essen

Telefon: +49-201-844-0

Fax: +49-201-844-536000
E-mail: info@thyssenkrupp.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jens Schulte
Volkmar Dinstuhl
llse Henne
Miguel Angel

Lopez Borrego
Oliver Burkhardt

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Siegfried
Russwurm
Bernhard Gunther
Eva Maria Verena
Volpert

Ingo Luge

Patrick Berard
Ursula Gather
Wolfgang Colberg
Achim Hass
Angelika Gifford
Birgit A. Behrendt
Christian Julius
Daniela Jansen
Jurgen Kerner
Katrin Krawinkel
Kirstin Zeidler
Stefan E. Buchner
Tanja Jacquemin
Tekin Nasikkol

Thorsten Koch

Ulrich Wilsberg

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@thyssenkrupp.com
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